
部 出場順

１部 1

2

3

4

5

6

R6年度成績一覧表

男子シングルス

ランキング3位,春F,夏F,新進W

春32

春32

夏32

夏16

ランキング10位,春8,室内16

成績大学名 選手名

莊山　翔太

諸隈　颯

吉田　壮太郎

広島大学 谷﨑　恭祐

大村　駿斗

福田　亮真



部 出場順

1部 1

2

3

4

4

5

5

5 豊島　和 春16

吉田　壮太朗 夏16

平野　磨沙斗 春16

秋吉　晴太 春16

富田　航平 春8

大村　駿斗 春16,新進W

筒井　貴仁 夏16

R6年度成績一覧表

男子ダブルス

大学名 選手名 成績

広島大学 谷崎　恭祐 春8,新進W



部 出場順

１部 1

2 石田　紗月 ランキング9位,夏8

R6年度成績一覧表

女子シングルス

大学名 選手名 成績

広島大学 梅林　咲甫 ランキング7位,春16,室内4



部 出場順

１部 1

2

R6年度成績一覧表

女子ダブルス

広島大学 梅林　咲甫 ランキング5位,春4,室内W

石田　紗月 春4

大学名 選手名 成績


